10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.

19.
20.
21.

Position

Administrative Assistant

Accountant/Controller

Water Lead Operator

Wastewater Lead Operator

Supervisor

Lead Distribution And
Collection

Supervisor
General Manager
Level 2

Level 3

Level 2

Operator 1

Level 2
Electrical - Mechanical
Customer Service

Sr. Accounts Rep

Operator 1

Sr. Accounts Rep

Book
Customer Service

Utility Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District

Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Administration

Field Operations

Field Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations
Admin

Operations
Operations
Operations

Field Operations

Operations
Operations
Admin

Administration

Field Operations

Administration

Admin
Admin
Field Operations

Total Wages

$82,969

$81,644

$73,718

$73.216

$66,131
$65,060

$64,989
$61,179
$61,128
$57,915
$51,228
$47,347

$46,539
$43,169
$41,566
$40,119

$39,861

$39,679

$37,658
$37,273
$36,333

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$18,092

$15,256

$14,827

$12,698

$13,246
$22,630

$24,359
$14,398
$12,955
$13,476
$18,296

$8,899

$18,516
$21,011
$12,517

$9,531

$9,130

$9,987

$19,401
$11,304
$7,034



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

40.

41,

Utility Worker

General Manager

Assistant To Field Operations

Part-Time

Level 2

Level 2

Level 2

Operator In Training
Book

Board Member

Board Member

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District
Clearlake Oaks Water District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Clearlake Oaks Water District

Field Operations

Administration

Field Operations

Administration

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Admin

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board

$34,294

$31,258

$23,655

$22,806

$21,572
$17,500
$15,234
$8,844
$3,750
$1,200

$800

$725
$675
$625
$625
$600

$0

$0

$0

$0

$6,766

$2,153

$6,349

$0

$19,908
$0
$4,599
$1,931
$0
$1,549

$775

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,549

$1,549

$1,549

$0



