	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Administrative Assistant		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$82,969	\$18,092
2.	Accountant/Controller		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$81,644	\$15,256
3.	Water Lead Operator		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$73,718	\$14,827
4.	Wastewater Lead Operator		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$73,216	\$12,698
5.	Supervisor		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Operations	\$66,131	\$13,246
6.	Lead Distribution And Collection		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Operations	\$65,060	\$22,630
7.	Supervisor		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Operations	\$64,989	\$24,359
8.	General Manager		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Admin	\$61,179	\$14,398
9.	Level 2		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Operations	\$61,128	\$12,955
10.	Level 3		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Operations	\$57,915	\$13,476
11.	Level 2		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Operations	\$51,228	\$18,296
12.	Operator 1		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$47,347	\$8,899
13.	Level 2		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Operations	\$46,539	\$18,516
14.	Electrical - Mechanical		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Operations	\$43,169	\$21,011
15.	Customer Service		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Admin	\$41,566	\$12,517
16.	Sr. Accounts Rep		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$40,119	\$9,531
17.	Operator 1		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$39,861	\$9,130
18.	Sr. Accounts Rep		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$39,679	\$9,987
19.	Book		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Admin	\$37,658	\$19,401
20.	Customer Service		Clearlake Oaks Water District	Admin	\$37,273	\$11,304
21.	Utility Worker		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$36,333	\$7,034

22.	Utility Worker	Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$34,294	\$6,766
23.	General Manager	Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$31,258	\$2,153
24.	Assistant To Field Operations	Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$23,655	\$6,349
25.	Part-Time	Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$22,806	\$0
26.	Level 2	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Operations	\$21,572	\$19,908
27.	Level 2	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Operations	\$17,500	\$0
28.	Level 2	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Operations	\$15,234	\$4,599
29.	Operator In Training	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Operations	\$8,844	\$1,931
30.	Book	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Admin	\$3,750	\$0
31.	Board Member	Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$1,549
32.	Board Member	Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$800	\$775
33.	Director	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Board	\$725	\$0
34.	Director	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Board	\$675	\$0
35.	Director	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Board	\$625	\$0
36.	Director	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Board	\$625	\$0
37.	Director	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Board	\$600	\$0
38.	Board Member	Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$1,549
39.	Board Member	Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$1,549
40.	Board Member	Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$1,549
41.	Director	Clearlake Oaks Water District	Board	\$0	\$0